CUM. NEW-FIELD WILDCAT WELLS (No.)

Mowry Conventional Oil and Gas, Assessment Unit 50370201

1,200

A
o
o
o

!

800 -

600 -

400 -

200 A

0 GEXEE3E
1910

1920

1930

1940 1950 1960 1970 1980
DRILLING-COMPLETION YEAR

1990

2000



NEW-FIELD WILDCAT WELLS (No.)

Mowry Conventional Oil and Gas, Assessment Unit 50370201

50

45 -

40 -

35

30

25

20

15
10 A

5,

0 o il

O > @ A ©® O o D D O D XD D D A A D D O D o D
O N XA LR S R G R L N T L - LSS S g
RO MIRC SR UZRC LR CIRC SRR IR NG IR SRS SAIRC SHIRC SR IR AR A AR G SRR LG

DRILLING-COMPLETION YEAR




Mowry Conventional Oil and Gas, Assessment Unit 50370201

1,000 A

o S
&)
@
N e
n
% 100
= 2 o

S
; A
2 A
3 ¢ *
&) = B
$ ° o
2 S
3

" g
Z
= I :
@)
14
o
1 I I I I
0 2 4 6 8 10

GAS-ACCUMULATION RANK BY SIZE
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W Second third of accumulations
discovered

A Third third of accumulations discovered
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RESERVOIR DEPTH, GAS ACCUMULATIONS

(ft)
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LIQUIDS/GAS, GAS ACCUMULATIONS
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VOLUME OF OIL (MMBO)
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RESERVOIRS IN OIL ACCUMULATIONS (No.)
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API GRAVITY (DEGREES)

Click here to return to
Chapter 28





